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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
   O'Hare Modernization Program - South    
Project Name:   Airfield 10C-28C East Mass Grading  Contract Administrator:   Harvey Dessler   
 
Specification No.:                47123     Lead Department:             OMP    

              
Conference Date:   Thursday, June 1, 2006 @ 10:00 a.m.  Conference Location:   8745 W. Higgins Rd., #360  

Attendee Name  Company Telephone No. 
 

e-mail address 

Mark Krumenacher Gzageo Environmental, Inc. (262) 754-2565 mkrumenacher@gza.com 

Rick Vaiciulis HNTB (312) 930-9119 rvaiciulis@hntb.com 

Jeff Eldridge T.J. Lambrecht (815) 72606622 x250 jeff-eldridge@ttjlambrecht.com 

Dennis Alcock Multi Electric (773) 722-1900 sales@multielectric.com 

Shawn Gouldd HNTB (312) 930-9119 sgould@hntb.com 

Steve Medina KWC  smedina@eldewest.com 

Marcos G. Reyes Reyes Group, Ltd. (708) 596-7100 marc@reyesgorup.com 

Christopher Chan Chicago Testing Lab (847) 228-1079 cchan@chicagotestinglab.com  

Joe Holland Kenny Construction (847) 541-8200 jholland@kennyconstruction.com 

Harvey Dessler Department of Procurement Services-OMP (312) 744-0722 Harvey.dessler@cityofchicago.org 

Mike Breyer Kiewit Western Con. (847) 426-7495 mike.breyer@ed.kiewit.com 

George Loera Chicago United Industries, Ltd.  gl@cuiltd.com 

G. Singh Pan-Oceanic, Inc. (773) 601-8408 g0singh@panoceanicinc.com 
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Al Mendoza SES, Inc. (630) 231-4840  

Stephen Panozzo MWH (312) 832-7836  

Cynthia Collyard MWH (312) 832-3807  

M. Djavid MWH (312) 831-3827  

Jack Kruszewski Jay Dee Construction (734) 591-3400  

David Rambhajan Industrial, Inc. (312) 884-5500 info@industrialinc.com 

Jake Pigiel Kiewit Western Littleton Co. (303) 979-9330  

Lisa Pilipiak  Department of Aviation-Security (773) 894-3828  

A. Rocky Rossetti Walsh Construction Co. (312) 563-5400  

John Stewart, Jr. O'Hare Modernization Program-Aviation (312) 744-1083 john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

Dan Halpin Aztec Material (773) 521-0909  

Vamsi Pervamalla  Cabo Construction  (773) 521-2226  

Charles Wall O'Hare Modernization Program-PMO (73) 557-4801  

Thomas Lyon O'Hare Modernization Program-CM (773) 557-4788  

Mike Hanlon O'Hare Modernization Program-Airlines (773) 557-4871  

Jeff Larson Rubloff Excavation (815) 783-9181  

Sheri Williams T&M Chicago, Inc. (312) 641-5856  

Bill Madden Plote Construction, Inc. (847) 695-9300  
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Shannon Koepke Walsh Construction  skoepke@walshgroup.com 

Anne Leslie Ramonde Drilling  rdcdrill@rdc-dr.com 

Ron Gancarczyk Tri-City (708) 349-9505 rong@tricity-elec.com 

Pat Nugent Aldridge Electric  pungent@aldridge-elec.com 

Rich Westerheid Kiewit Western  rwesterheid@kiewit.com 

George Michalek Vulcan Materials   

John Pearson Walsh Construction (312) 563-5400  

Victor Birriel Department of Procurement Services (312) 744-0615 vbirriel@cityofchicago.org 

Dominic Caputo Acura, Inc. (630) 766-9979  

Hal Emery O'Hare Modernization Program-CM (773) 557-4868 hal.emery@cityofchicago.org 

Bill Trudeau O'Hare Modernization Program-CM (312) 656-1913  

Ken Brown O'Hare Modernization Program-CM (312) 296-0874  

Bonds Rasheed Dynamic Wrecking & Excavation  dynamicwrecking@aol.com 

 
 


